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Cathotic ¥ 1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 4+ Children
TUITION FEE $1 280.00 $1 788.00 $2 170.00 $2 426.00
CAPITAL LEVY
(Compulsory) $658.00 $658.00 $658.00 $658.00
$658 per family
$164.50 per term
RESOURCE LEVY (jjsiigéop%r
PREP - YEAR 6 child for any
$490 per child $490.00 $980.00 $1 470.00 additional children)
P & F LEVY $100.00
$100 per family $100.00 $100.00 $100.00
TOTAL $2 528.00 $3 526.00 $4 398.00 $5 144.00
PER YEAR ($632.00 per ($881.50 per | ($1 099.50 ($1 286.00
YEARS PREP -6 term) term) per term) per term)

ADDITIONAL Additional levy for prep school officer wages $500.00
PREP LEVY ($125.00 per term)
YEAR 6 2021 Additional levy for Year 6 students only $320.00

1:1 Laptop Levy

($80.00 per term)

YEAR 5 2021
1.1 Laptop Levy

Additional levy for Year 5 students only $425.00
($106.25 per term)

YEAR 4 2021
1.1 Laptop Levy

Additional levy for Year 4 students on $390.00
($97.50 per term)

DISCOUNT FOR
YEARLY FEES
PAID IN ADVANCE

A discount will be offered on school fees (Tuition Fee and Capital Levy only), for
payment in advance for the whole year if paid by the 28 February 2021.

Please note the discount does not apply to the Resource Levy, 1:1 Laptop
Levy, P & F Levy, Prep Levy or School Camps.

DISCOUNTED RATE FOR TUITION FEE & CAPITAL LEVY:
1 Child 2 Children 3 Children 4+ Children

$1841.10 $2 323.70 $2 686.60 $2 929.80

Please also add Resource Levy, P & F Levy, Prep Levy and 1:1 Laptop Levy to this
discounted rate, and the Year 5 and Year 6 Camps where applicable.

BUILDING AND
LIBRARY FUND

St Matthew’s Primary School has been ATO approved to receive voluntary school
building fund donations. These donations are 100% tax deductible and are utilised
to pay for building development or to assist with building loans.

The suggested Building Fund Donation (100% tax deductible) is $100. Donations

DONATIONS above this amount are also 100% tax deductible. The request for these donations
will be in your Family Statement.
You are also welcome to contribute to the Library Fund Donation which is also tax
deductible.
PARISH FUND There is also the ability to donate to the Parish, a suggested amount is
DONATION $10 per term, however this is purely a donation and not tax deductible.




